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Serviceeinrichtungen

Nörten-Hardenberg

keine Serviceeinrichtung
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Legende Funktion/Produktkategorie 
Serviceeinrichtung

Ladegleis
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5
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Ab-/Bereitstellungsgleis
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5 Andigleis
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Fußgängertunnel
km  97,796

SÜ
B446 Lauenförder Str.

km 97,931

Legende Beleuchtung

- Serviceeinrichtung ohne Beleuchtung

- Beleuchtungsstärke < 10 Lux

- Beleuchtungsstärke    10 Lux
10Lux≥

≥

Legende Weichen

- ortsgestellte Weiche

- ferngestellte Weiche

- Weiche EOW Bereich

Strecke 1732 km 97,798
Strecke 1733 km 89,140
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P001
km 97,640

R002 / n III

km
 9

7
,9

7
0

km
 9

8
,3

0
1

P055
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